Code

MOL3107
MOL3117
MOL3118
MOL3119

Alt Ref

10426880
10426890
10426972
10426994

Grade
GB003
GB003
GB005
GB005

D

LAB

BASICS

Cytiva Blotting Papers

¢) cytiva

High purity, smooth blotting paper which exhibits high and uniform absorbency. Made of
pure cellulose produced entirely from the highest quality cotton linters with no additives of
any kind to ensure that no contamination will occur during the transfer steps.

e Grade GB0O03: a general purpose blotting paper (0.8mm] made from pure raw
materials with a high absorbency used as a membrane gel support, recommended for
the lysis/denaturation of colony or plaque lifts and Western blots

» Grade GBOO5: a thick (1.5mm) highly absorbent paper recommended for applications
where fewer layers of blotting paper must still ensure a high capacity, recommended

for semi-dry blotting of proteins

Dims, w x |, mm Pack
100 x 100 50
300 x 600 25
150 x 150 25
580 x 580 25)

Quality, value

laboratory

equipment for
everyday use

Research Standard Products

372

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Price
£24.00
£86.00
£69.00

£346.00

Tailored range of high
quality equipment,
consumables and
reagents for research

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





