

Cytiva Blotting Papers



High purity, smooth blotting paper which exhibits high and uniform absorbency. Made of pure cellulose produced entirely from the highest quality cotton linters with no additives of any kind to ensure that no contamination will occur during the transfer steps.

- Grade GB003: a general purpose blotting paper (0.8mm) made from pure raw
 materials with a high absorbency used as a membrane gel support, recommended for
 the lysis/denaturation of colony or plaque lifts and Western blots
- Grade GB005: a thick (1.5mm) highly absorbent paper recommended for applications where fewer layers of blotting paper must still ensure a high capacity, recommended for semi-dry blotting of proteins

Code	Alt Ref	Grade	Dims, w x l, mm	Pack	Price
M0L3107	10426880	GB003	100 x 100	50	£24.00
M0L3117	10426890	GB003	300 x 600	25	£86.00
M0L3118	10426972	GB005	150 x 150	25	£69.00
M0L3119	10426994	GB005	580 x 580	25	£346.00

